2024 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 40 - Canning - Explorer, Junior, Junior Higl Class 41 - Clothing/Novelty Sewing
Lot 01 - Vegetables, any kind (green beans, includes pickl Lot 28 - Senior - Blouse or Shirt

1st  Faith Soto # 27428 $5.00 3rd  Allison Keeler # 50373 $3.00
Lot 03 - Soft Fruit Spread (jelly, butter) 3rd  Cassidy | Ross #50240  $3.00
1st Brooks Hennessey # 50026 $5.00 Lot 29 - Senior - Pants or Shorts
1st Logan Retynski # 50004 $5.00 3rd  Claire E Lumpkins # 50343 $3.00
1st  Billy Zengel # 50843 $5.00 Lot 32 - Senior High - A Clothing or Accessory Item That (
2nd  Charlotte Capps #50440  $4.00 2nd  Allison Keeler #50373  $4.00
2nd - Hazel Capps #50439  $4.00 3rd  Claire E Lumpkins #50343  $3.00
2nd  Zoe Gil #50433  $4.00 3rd  Hattie Perry #24961  $3.00
2nd Andrew Keeler # 50370 $4.00 Lot 33 - Senior Hiah - Stuffed Animal
2nd  Claire E Lumpkins #50343  $400 ° . ‘é"'”,d "‘I’ e utted Anima 450240 $5.00
4th  Allison Keeler #50373  $2.00 st Lassldylross '
4th  Cooper J Lumpkins # 50371 $2.00 Lot 34 - Senior High - Tote Bag
Lot 06 - Best of Show 1st  Callie Petty # 50469 $5.00
1st  Billy Zengel #50843  $10.00 3rd AII|so.n Keeler # 50373 $3.00
) . 3rd Cassidy | Ross # 50240 $3.00
Class 41 - Clothing/Novelty Sewing o
Lot 35 - Senior High - Purse
Lot 08 - Explorer & Junior - A clothing/accessory item tha 1st  Hattie Perry # 24961 $5.00
Ist  Autymn S Henry #50132  $5.00 3rd  Claire E Lumpkins #50343  $3.00
1st Logan Retynski # 50004 $5.00
Lot 36 - Senior High - Embellished Item - machine or hanc
Lot 09 - Explorer & Junior - Stuffed Animal 1st Cassidy | Ross # 50240 $5.00
Ist  Logan Retynski #50004  $5.00 3rd  Allison Keeler #50373  $3.00
Lot 13 - Explorer & Juniors - Any Other Item Not Listed Lot 37 - Senior High - Any other not listed
Ist  Logan Retynski #50004  $5.00 3rd Hadassah J Boyle #50792  $3.00
Lot 14 - Explorer & Juniors - Best of Show 3rd Cassidy | Ross # 50240 $3.00
1st  Logan Retynski #50004  $10.00 Lot 38 - Senior High - Best of Show
Lot 16 - Junior High - Skirt 1st Cassidy | Ross #50240  $10.00
Ist  Makenzee A Ross #50957  $5.00  (G|ags 42 - Home Improvement (All Grades)
Lot 17 - Junior High - Blouse, Shirt, Halter or Other Top Lot 01 - Pen, ink picture
2nd Cooper J Lumpkins # 50371 $4.00 1st Annalee Davis # 27427 $5.00
Lot 20 - Junior High - A Clothing or Accessory Item That ( 1st  Allison Keeler # 50373 $5.00
1st  Charlotte Capps # 50440 $5.00 1st  Faith Soto # 27428 $5.00
Lot 22 - Junior High - Tote Bag Lot 02 - Pencil, colored pencil picture
1st  Charlotte Capps # 50440 $5.00 1st  Allison Keeler # 50373 $5.00
3rd  Megan E Bullen # 50718 $3.00 1st Cassidy | Ross # 50240 $5.00
3rd Makenzee A Ross # 50957 $3.00 1st  Faith Soto # 27428 $5.00
Lot 23 - Junior ngh - Purse 2nd Hazel Capps # 50439 $400
2nd  Charlotte Capps #50440  $4.00 2nd  James Zengel #50779  $4.00
2nd Makenzee A Ross # 50957 $4.00 Lot 03 - Computer Art
Lot 26 - Junior High - Best of Show Ist  Hazel Capps #50439  $5.00
1st Annalee Davis #27427  $10.00 2nd  Faith Soto #27428  $4.00

3rd Allison Keeler # 50373 $3.00
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2024 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 42 - Home Improvement (All Grades)

Lot 04 - Watercolor picture

1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

Macaiah Dyck
Annalee Davis
Ellie Dyck
Silas Dyck
James Zengel

Lot 05 - Acrylic Canvas Painting - any size

1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th

Annalee Davis
Cassidy | Ross
Faith Soto

Willow Malone
Hattie Perry
Johnny Zengel
Charlotte Capps
Claire E Lumpkins
Callie Petty
Makenzee A Ross
Billy Zengel

Lot 06 - Chalk Drawing

4th

Lot 07 - Miniature fresh cut floral arrangement (4" or smal

1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd

Billy Zengel

Annalee Davis
Andrew Keeler
Johnny Zengel
Brooks Hennessey
Allison Keeler

Lot 08 - Embellished Picture Frame

1st

Charlotte Capps

Lot 09 - Pillow

1st
1st
2nd
3rd

Annalee Davis
Makenzee A Ross
Charlotte Capps
Logan Retynski

Lot 10 - Quilt - Beginner (machine made)

1st

Hadassah J Boyle

Lot 14 - Crochet article

1st
1st
2nd
2nd

Willow Malone
Cassidy | Ross
Annalee Davis
Millie G Jerviss

Lot 16 - Candles from new material or recycled wax

1st
2nd

Brooks Hennessey
Autymn S Henry

# 50562 $5.00
# 27427 $4.00
# 50563 $4.00
# 50564 $4.00
# 50779 $4.00
# 27427 $5.00
# 50240 $5.00
# 27428 $5.00
# 50932 $4.00
# 24961 $4.00
# 50842 $4.00
# 50440 $3.00
# 50343 $3.00
# 50469 $3.00
# 50957 $2.00
# 50843 $2.00
# 50843 $2.00
# 27427 $5.00
# 50370 $4.00
# 50842 $4.00
# 50026 $3.00
# 50373 $3.00
# 50440 $5.00
# 27427 $5.00
# 50957 $5.00
# 50440 $4.00
# 50004 $3.00
# 50792 $5.00
# 50932 $5.00
# 50240 $5.00
# 27427 $4.00
# 50567 $4.00
# 50026 $5.00
# 50132 $4.00

Class 42 - Home Improvement (All Grades)
Lot 17 - Refrigerator Magnet

1st  Faith Soto # 27428 $5.00

2nd  Claire E Lumpkins # 50343 $4.00

3rd Logan Bullen # 50719 $3.00
Lot 22 - Wreath - Any

1st  Megan E Bullen #50718 $5.00

2nd Logan Bullen # 50719 $4.00

2nd Zoe Gil # 50433 $4.00
Lot 23 - Best of Show

1st  Annalee Davis # 27427 $10.00

Class 43 - Crafts
Lot 01 - 4th-5th - Pottery Clay (by any technique)

1st Brooks Hennessey # 50026 $5.00
Lot 03 - 4th-5th - Christmas Tree Ornament

1st Jesse N Boyle # 50794 $5.00

1st Alexandria R Howells # 50874 $5.00

2nd Logan Retynski # 50004 $4.00
Lot 06 - 4th-5th - Handmade Jewelry

1st  Annalee Davis # 27427 $5.00

2nd  Billy Zengel # 50843 $4.00
Lot 08 - 4th-5th - Painted Rock Article

1st  Silas Dyck # 50564 $5.00
Lot 09 - 4th-5th - Collection (cards, marbles, dolls, etc.)

1st  Silas Dyck # 50564 $5.00
Lot 10 - 4th-5th - Pet related craft (toy, clothing, drawing,

1st Logan Retynski # 50004 $5.00
Lot 11 - 4th-5th - Wooden Article

1st Jesse N Boyle # 50794 $5.00

2nd  Silas Dyck # 50564 $4.00
Lot 14 - 4th-5th - Holiday Craft - Not Christmas

2nd Silas Dyck # 50564 $4.00
Lot 16 - 4th-5th - Paper Creations - paper mache, origami,

1st  Annalee Davis # 27427 $5.00

1st Logan Retynski # 50004 $5.00
Lot 17 - 4th-5th - Iltem Made from Recycled Material

2nd Silas Dyck # 50564 $4.00
Lot 18 - 4th-5th - Lego Creation

1st Logan Retynski # 50004 $5.00

2nd Jesse N Boyle # 50794 $4.00

2nd  Andrew Keeler # 50370 $4.00
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2024 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 43 - Crafts
Lot 22 - 4th-5th - Stem Kit

1st

Lot 25 - 6th-12th - Pet related craft (i.e. toy, clothing, draw

1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
4th

Lot 27 - 6th-12th - Pottery - from natural clay by any techn

1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

Jesse N Boyle

Claire E Lumpkins
Millie G Jerviss
Allison Keeler
Megan E Bullen
Charlotte Capps
Cooper J Lumpkins
James Zengel

Amelia Digennaro
James Zengel
Johnny Zengel
Charlotte Capps

Lot 28 - 6th-12th - Christmas Themed Item

1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th

Ellie Dyck
Cassidy | Ross
Makenzee A Ross
Charlotte Capps
Zoe Gil

Millie G Jerviss
Logan Bullen
Colton Malone
Megan E Bullen
Claire E Lumpkins

Lot 29 - 6th-12th - Christmas Tree Decorations

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
4th
4th

Megan E Bullen
Zoe Gil

Millie G Jerviss
Colton Malone
Logan Bullen
Johnny Zengel

Lot 30 - 6th-12th - Handmade Jewelry

1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd

Cassidy | Ross
Charlotte Capps
Zoe Gil

Millie G Jerviss
Allison Keeler
Claire E Lumpkins
Faith Soto

Hattie Perry

# 50794 $5.00
# 50343 $5.00
# 50567 $4.00
# 50373 $4.00
# 50718 $3.00
# 50440 $2.00
# 50371 $2.00
# 50779 $2.00
# 50508 $5.00
# 50779 $4.00
# 50842 $4.00
# 50440 $3.00
# 50563 $5.00
# 50240 $5.00
# 50957 $5.00
# 50440 $4.00
# 50433 $4.00
# 50567 $4.00
# 50719 $3.00
# 50931 $3.00
# 50718 $2.00
# 50343 $2.00
# 50718 $5.00
# 50433 $5.00
# 50567 $4.00
# 50931 $4.00
# 50719 $2.00
# 50842 $2.00
# 50240 $5.00
# 50440 $4.00
# 50433 $4.00
# 50567 $4.00
# 50373 $4.00
# 50343 $4.00
# 27428 $4.00
# 24961 $3.00

Class 43 - Crafts
Lot 31 - 6th-12th - Woven Basket

1st  Amelia Digennaro # 50508 $5.00
2nd Charlotte Capps # 50440 $4.00
3rd  Megan E Bullen # 50718 $3.00
4th  Logan Bullen # 50719 $2.00
Lot 32 - 6th-12th - Weaving Craft - (other than basket)
1st Hadassah J Boyle # 50792 $5.00
2nd Charlotte Capps # 50440 $4.00
Lot 33 - 6th-12th - Cross-Stitched Item
4th  Claire E Lumpkins # 50343 $2.00
Lot 34 - 6th-12th - Beaded Craft - (jewelry or other beaded
2nd Hadassah J Boyle # 50792 $4.00
2nd  Allison Keeler # 50373 $4.00
2nd Claire E Lumpkins # 50343 $4.00
2nd Callie Petty # 50469 $4.00
2nd Johnny Zengel # 50842 $4.00
Lot 36 - 6th-12th - Wooden Article
1st  Andrew Keeler # 50370 $5.00
3rd Charlotte Capps # 50440 $3.00
4th  Ellie Dyck # 50563 $2.00
Lot 38 - 6th-12th - Painted Rock
1st  Charlotte Capps # 50440 $5.00
1st  Faith Soto # 27428 $5.00
2nd Ellie Dyck # 50563 $4.00
2nd  Autymn S Henry # 50132 $4.00
2nd James Zengel # 50779 $4.00
2nd Johnny Zengel #50842 $4.00
3rd  Millie G Jerviss # 50567 $3.00
4th  Hadassah J Boyle # 50792 $2.00
4th  Zoe Gil # 50433 $2.00
4th  Allison Keeler # 50373 $2.00
Lot 39 - 6th-12th - Collection - cards, marbles, dolls, etc.
1st  Ellie Dyck # 50563 $5.00
1st  Hattie Perry # 24961 $5.00
1st  Faith Soto # 27428 $5.00
3rd Charlotte Capps # 50440 $3.00
Lot 40 - 6th-12th - Holiday Craft - Other than Christmas
2nd Millie G Jerviss # 50567 $4.00
2nd Claire E Lumpkins # 50343 $4.00
2nd Callie Petty # 50469 $4.00
4th  James Zengel # 50779 $2.00
4th  Johnny Zengel # 50842 $2.00
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2024 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 43 - Crafts

Lot 42 - 6th-12th - Paper Creations - paper mache, origam

1st

1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

Zoe Gil

Johnny Zengel
Charlotte Capps
Autymn S Henry
Allison Keeler
Cooper J Lumpkins
Hattie Perry

Lot 43 - 6th-12th - Macrame Craft

1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

Autymn S Henry
Charlotte Capps
Millie G Jerviss
Claire E Lumpkins

Lot 44 - 6th-12th - Item Made from Recycled Material

1st
3rd
3rd

Lot 45 - 6th-12th - 4-H Themed Craft

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th

Charlotte Capps
Ellie Dyck
James Zengel

Ellie Dyck

Callie Petty
Charlotte Capps
Allison Keeler
Morgan E Pisarchick
Hadassah J Boyle
Claire E Lumpkins
Hattie Perry

James Zengel
Johnny Zengel

Lot 48 - 6th-12th - Stem Kit

2nd

Colton Malone

Lot 49 - 6th-12th - Electrical Project

1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

Cooper J Lumpkins
Logan Bullen

Zoe Gil

Charlotte Capps

Lot 50 - 6th-12th - Lego Creation

1st
1st
2nd
2nd

Cooper J Lumpkins
James Zengel
Claire E Lumpkins
Johnny Zengel

# 50433 $5.00
# 50842 $5.00
# 50440 $4.00
# 50132 $4.00
# 50373 $4.00
# 50371 $4.00
# 24961 $4.00
# 50132 $5.00
# 50440 $4.00
# 50567 $4.00
# 50343 $3.00
# 50440 $5.00
# 50563 $3.00
# 50779 $3.00
# 50563 $5.00
# 50469 $5.00
# 50440 $4.00
# 50373 $4.00
# 50525 $4.00
# 50792 $3.00
# 50343 $3.00
# 24961 $3.00
# 50779 $2.00
# 50842 $2.00
# 50931 $4.00
# 50371 $5.00
# 50719 $4.00
# 50433 $4.00
# 50440 $3.00
# 50371 $5.00
# 50779 $5.00
# 50343 $4.00
# 50842 $4.00

Class 43 - Crafts

Lot 51 - 6th-12th - Miscellaneous Craft (other than above)

1st  Allison Keeler

1st Cassidy | Ross

1st  Faith Soto

2nd Charlotte Capps
3rd  Annalee Davis

3rd  Macaiah Dyck

3rd  Claire E Lumpkins
3rd Cooper J Lumpkins
3rd Callie Petty

3rd Makenzee A Ross

Lot 52 - Best of Show
1st Cassidy | Ross

# 50373
# 50240
# 27428
# 50440
# 27427
# 50562
# 50343
# 50371
# 50469
# 50957

# 50240

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$10.00

Class 44 - Field Crops and Garden Products

Lot 02 - Melons, any variety (1)
1st  Benjamin R Anderson
1st  Billy Zengel
2nd Andrew Keeler

Lot 04 - Cucumbers (3)
2nd Joey Elliott

# 50506
# 50843
# 50370

# 50345

Lot 05 - Gourds, any variety (display of 3)

2nd Brooks Hennessey

Lot 06 - Okra (4 pods)
1st Brooks Hennessey

Lot 07 - Peppers, of any kind
1st  Zoe Gil
2nd Benjamin R Anderson
2nd  Joey Elliott
2nd Brooks Hennessey
2nd Alexandria R Howells
2nd Allison Keeler
2nd Andrew Keeler
3rd  Logan Retynski

Lot 08 - Potatoes, of any kind
2nd Brooks Hennessey

Lot 10 - Sunflower, Head (1)
1st  Jonah F Chitwood
1st  Joey Elliott
2nd Benjamin R Anderson
2nd  Allison Keeler
2nd Andrew Keeler
2nd Billy Zengel

# 50026

# 50026

# 50433
# 50506
# 50345
# 50026
# 50874
# 50373
# 50370
# 50004

# 50026

# 50958
# 50345
# 50506
# 50373
# 50370
# 50843

$5.00
$5.00
$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00

$4.00

$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
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2024 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 44 - Field Crops and Garden Products Class 46 - Wildlife & Forestry
Lot 11 - Tomatoes, Any variety (3) Lot 02 - Forestry Collection (scrapbook - sample of leaf, ,
2nd Benjamin R Anderson # 50506 $4.00 1st Macaiah Dyck # 50562 $5.00
2nd  Zoe Gil # 50433 $4.00 2nd Andrew Keeler # 50370 $3.00
2nd BrOOKS H.ennessey # 50026 $400 class 47 - Essay Writing
an ﬁlexananT R I:9wells z:gggz ijgg Lot 01 - Junior High
nd Logan Retynski : 1st  Zoe Gil #50433  $100.00
3rd  Joey Elliott # 50345 $3.00 ] )
3rd  Autymn S Henry #50132  $3.00  Lot02-Senior High
3rd  Allison Keeler # 50373 $3.00 1st Matthew Davis #27429 $100.00
3rd  Andrew Keeler # 50370 $3.00 Class 48 - 4-H Displays, Exhibits, and Demonstra
Lot 12 - Potted Plant (1) Lot 004 - Best of Show Lots 3 -4
1st  Faith Soto # 27428 $5.00 st Ellie Dyck #50563  $10.00
2nd Brooks Hennessey # 50026 $4.00 Lot 01 - Table Top Demonstration
Lot 13 - Terrarium (1) 1st Logan Bullen #50719  $10.00
1st  Brooks Hennessey # 50026 $5.00 2nd  Megan E Bullen #50718 $7.00
Lot 14 - Cutting flowers in vase an Ee?t.dr)I;Chnstle Z gggg? 3;88
1st  Autymn S Henry #50132  $5.00 3”d Aad'e ‘f("yl 20370 P
1st  Alison Keeler #50373  $5.00 o rewKeeler . 20371 34'00
1st  Billy Zengel #50843  $5.00 rd. ooper JLumpkins :
2nd  Jonah F Chitwood # 50958 $4.00 Lot 02 -4-H Table Top Exhibit
2nd  Brooks Hennessey # 50026 $4.00 1st  Charlotte Capps #50440  $10.00
2nd  Andrew Keeler # 50370 $4.00 1st  Claire E Lumpkins # 50343 $10.00
2nd Logan Retynski # 50004 $4.00 2nd  Macaiah Dyck # 50562 $7.00
Lot 15 - Veggie & Fruit Creatures 4th  Hattie Perry #24961 $0.00
1st  Allison Keeler # 50373 $5.00 Lot 04 - Agricultural Necessities- Project Group Table To
1st  Andrew Keeler # 50370 $5.00 st Macaiah Dyck #50562  $25.00
Lot 16 - Food Art (beach scene, landscape, etc.) Class 50 - 4-H Photography Competition
1st  Allison Keeler # 50373 $5.00 Lot 00 - Explorer Best of Show
1st  Andrew Keeler # 50370 $5.00 1st Logan Retynski # 50004 $10.00
Lot 18 - Best of Show Award - All Grades Lot 001 - Junior Best of Show
1st  Billy Zengel #50843  $10.00 1st  Millie G Jerviss # 50567  $10.00
Class 45 - Eggs Lot 002 - Senior Best of Show
1st  Charlotte Capps # 50440 $5.00 Lot 01 - Explorer - Building
1st Hazel Capps # 50439 $5.00 1st Hendry Christie # 50968 $5.00
1st  Silas Dyck # 50564 $5.00 2nd Logan Retynski # 50004 $4.00
3rd Brooks Hennessey # 50026 $3.00 3rd Andrew Keeler # 50370 $3.00
3rd  Billy Zengel # 50843 $3.00 4th  Brooks Hennessey # 50026 $2.00
Lot 02 - White Eggs, 1 dozen
4th  Charlotte Capps # 50440 $2.00

Class 46 - Wildlife & Forestry
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2024 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 50 - 4-H Photography Competition
Lot 02 - Explorer - Animal (including bids & insects)

1st  Logan Retynski # 50004 $5.00
2nd Andrew Keeler # 50370 $4.00
3rd  Hendry Christie # 50968 $3.00
4th  Brooks Hennessey # 50026 $2.00
Lot 03 - Explorer - Still Life
1st  Hendry Christie # 50968 $5.00
2nd Brooks Hennessey # 50026 $4.00
3rd  Andrew Keeler # 50370 $3.00
4th  Logan Retynski # 50004 $2.00
Lot 04 - Explorer - People (individual or group)
1st  Logan Retynski # 50004 $5.00
2nd Hendry Christie # 50968 $4.00
3rd Brooks Hennessey # 50026 $3.00
4th  Andrew Keeler # 50370 $2.00
Lot 05 - Explorer - Landscape
1st  Hendry Christie # 50968 $5.00
2nd Brooks Hennessey # 50026 $4.00
3rd Logan Retynski # 50004 $3.00
4th  Andrew Keeler # 50370 $2.00
Lot 06 - Explorer - Any other scape
1st  Hendry Christie # 50968 $5.00
2nd Brooks Hennessey # 50026 $4.00
3rd  Andrew Keeler # 50370 $3.00
Lot 07 - Junior - Building
1st Logan Bullen # 26175 $5.00
2nd  Autymn S Henry # 50132 $4.00
3rd  Cooper Lumpkins # 24379 $3.00
4th  Makenzee A Ross # 50957 $2.00
Lot 08 - Junior - Animal (including birds & insects)
1st  Millie G Jerviss # 50567 $5.00
2nd Zoe Gil # 50433 $4.00
3rd Logan Bullen # 26175 $3.00
4th  Autymn S Henry #50132 $2.00
Lot 09 - Junior - Still Life
1st  Autymn S Henry # 50132 $5.00
2nd  Erin Lawhead # 27432 $4.00
3rd  Cooper Lumpkins # 24379 $3.00
4th  Logan Bullen # 26175 $2.00

Class 50 - 4-H Photography Competition

Lot 10 - Junior - People (individual or group)

1st  Cooper Lumpkins
2nd Logan Bullen

3rd  Autymn S Henry
4th  Megan Bullen

Lot 11 - Junior - Landscape
1st  Cooper Lumpkins
2nd Makenzee A Ross
3rd  Zoe Gil
4th  Autymn S Henry

Lot 12 - Junior - Any other scape
1st  Erin Lawhead
2nd Makenzee A Ross
3rd  Autymn S Henry
4th  Megan Bullen

Lot 13 - Senior - Building
1st Callie Petty
2nd Claire E Lumpkins
3rd Elizabeth A Moulton
4th  Allison Keeler
5th  Hattie Perry

Lot 14 - Senior - Animal (including birds & insects)

1st Cassidy | Ross
2nd Claire E Lumpkins
3rd Callie Petty

4th  Micah Shaw

Lot 15 - Senior - Still Life
1st Cassidy | Ross
2nd Callie Petty
3rd  Claire E Lumpkins
4th  Micah Shaw

Lot 16 - Senior - People
1st Cassidy | Ross
2nd Allison Keeler
3rd Harris Eddins
4th  Elizabeth A Moulton

Lot 17 - Senior - Landscape
1st  Hattie Perry
2nd Callie Petty
3rd Cassidy | Ross
4th  Harris Eddins

# 24379 $5.00
# 26175 $4.00
# 50132 $3.00
# 26176 $2.00
# 24379 $5.00
# 50957 $4.00
# 50433 $3.00
# 50132 $2.00
# 27432 $5.00
# 50957 $4.00
# 50132 $3.00
# 26176 $2.00
# 50469 $5.00
# 50259 $4.00
# 50315 $3.00
# 50373 $2.00
# 24961 $0.00
# 50240 $5.00
# 50259 $4.00
# 50469 $3.00
# 27431 $2.00
# 50240 $5.00
# 50469 $4.00
# 50259 $3.00
# 27431 $2.00
# 50240 $5.00
# 50373 $4.00
# 16630 $3.00
# 50315 $2.00
# 24961 $5.00
# 50469 $4.00
# 50240 $3.00
# 16630 $2.00
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2024 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 50 - 4-H Photography Competition
Lot 18 - Senior - Any other scape

1st Cassidy | Ross # 50240 $5.00
2nd Claire E Lumpkins # 50259 $4.00
3rd  Elizabeth A Moulton # 50315 $3.00
4th  Callie Petty # 50469 $2.00

Class 53 - Baking and Candies
Lot 000 - Jr. and Sr. High Best of Show

1st Jackson T Long #50129 $10.00
Lot 03 - Explorer & Junior - Cookies, including bar cookie
1st  Andrew Keeler # 50370 $5.00
2nd Jesse N Boyle # 50794 $4.00
3rd Logan Retynski # 50004 $3.00
Lot 07 - Explorer & Junior - No Cooked Candy
1st Jesse N Boyle # 50794 $5.00
Lot 08 - Junior High & Senior - Fruit Muffins (3 of one kinc¢
1st  Zoe Gil # 50433 $5.00
2nd Colton Malone # 50931 $4.00
Lot 09 - Junior High & Senior - Loaf Quickbread, fruit and,
1st Hadassah J Boyle # 50792 $5.00
2nd Zoe Gil # 50433 $4.00
Lot 10 - Junior High & Senior - Yeastbread- any shape, fla
3rd  Amelia Digennaro # 50508 $3.00
Lot 13 - Junior High & Senior - Fudge - Cooked
1st  Jackson T Long # 50129 $5.00
2nd Ellie Dyck # 50563 $4.00
Lot 19 - 4th-12th Grades - Creative Cake- from a variation
1st James Zengel # 50779 $5.00
Lot 20 - Decorated Cupcake (Must Present 3)
1st  Ellie Dyck # 50563 $5.00
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